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Mailing Bag B5 17,6x25cm 10/1

BRIEEUMSGHIPAG

ENVELOPES - KOVERTE - KOBEPTE

Bar code: 3871284093241
ltem number: TTO 409324

« strong and durable envelopes
* made of 80gsm paper

* peel & seal closure

« format B5 (176x250mm)

* top side opening

* 500pcs in sales unit

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 409324

3871284093241

Mailing Bag B5 17,6x25cm 10/1
Envelopes

Tip Top Office

Pink

pack

25cm
1cm
17.6 cm
0.08 kg

50
50
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